1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

and

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

and

1991

1992

1993
Medical Center

ACS DFW DOHERTY AWARDEES

Morton F. Mason
Ralph Shriner
Gordon Teal
Donald E. Woessner
C. Thomas Kenner
William H. Watson
No Award Given

C. Gordon Skinner
Paul Bartlett
Ronald Estabrook
Andrew T. Armstrong
William T. Brady
James C. Melrose
Manfred Reinecke
Paul Jones

Zoltan Schelly
Richard A. Caldwell
Dennis Marynick

E. Thomas Strom
William B. Smith

A. Dean Sherry
Alan P. Marchand
Edward R. Biehl

Paul Srere

University of Texas Southwestern Medical School
Southern Methodist University

Texas Instruments

Mobil Field Research Laboratory

Southern Methodist University

Texas Christian University

North Texas State University
Texas Christian University
University of Texas Health Sciences Center
University of Texas at Arlington
North Texas State University
Mobil Dallas Research Laboratory
Texas Christian University

North Texas State University
University of Texas at Arlington
University of Texas at Dallas
University of Texas at Arlington
Mobil Dallas Research Laboratory
Texas Christian University
University of Texas at Dallas
University of North Texas
Southern Methodist Universtiy

Veterans Administration Hospital and UT-Southwestern



1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

Krishnan Rajeshwar
Robert Gracy

John R. Falck

Martin Pomerantz

C. David Gutsche
Don Shaw

Richard B. Timmons
John Ferraris

Jeff Kelber

Robert H. Neilson
Steven McKnight
Patricia (Trish) Smith
Patty Wisian-Neilson
Connie Hendrickson
Kenneth Balkus
Rasika Dias

Jeffery Coffer

Sean C. O'Brien

Purnendu K. (Sandy) Dasgupta

Thomas R. Cundari

Angela Wilson

University of Texas at Arlington

Texas College of Osteopathic Medicine
University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
University of Texas at Arlington

Texas Christian University

Texas Instruments (retired)

University of Texas at Arlington

University of Texas at Dallas

University of North Texas

Texas Christian University

University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
Texas Instruments

Southern Methodist University

Arkon Consultants

University of Texas at Dallas

University of Texas at Arlington

Texas Christian University

Texas Instruments

University of Texas at Arlington

University of North Texas

University of North Texas



